1
Eaton Industries (Austria) GmbH, Eugenia 1, 3943 Schrems, Austria  MA_CDWA_01.indd / 10.2021d / IL019237ZU / 136211205
© 2021 by Eaton Industries (Austria) GmbH, www.eaton.eu/documentation  All Rights Reserved / Printed in Austriawww.eaton.com/recycling
Battery CR2
Long battery service life
1x 1x 1x 5x
Multi-Color Status LED
or

868.3 MHz
IP20
Colors Type Designation
Warm white CDWA-01/3a
Bright white CDWA-01/3b
Grey CDWA-01/3c
Brown CDWA-01/3d
MRF Version 2.64
RM Version V41c
SHC-RF Version 2.21
ECI-RF Version 2.10
USB-RF Version 2.10
136211205.indd   1136211205.indd   1 07.10.2021   09:12:4507.10.2021   09:12:45
2
Eaton Industries (Austria) GmbH, Eugenia 1, 3943 Schrems, Austria  MA_CDWA_01.indd / 10.2021d / IL019237ZU / 136211205
© 2021 by Eaton Industries (Austria) GmbH, www.eaton.eu/documentation  All Rights Reserved / Printed in Austriawww.eaton.com/recycling
1 2a 2b
1a 2 3
3
1b
CR2 Lithium, 3V
1
2
3
5 mm
10 mm (0-20 mm)
<10 mm Fe
<15 mm Fe
Sensor
Magnet positioning / Positionering magneet / Plassering av magneten / Positionierung des
Magneten / Umístění magnetu
Mounting / Montage / Montering / Montage / Montáž:
Magnet
Change contact type / Contact type wijzigen / Endre kontakttype / Kontakttyp ändern /
Změnit typ kontaktu
1
2
3
1
2
3
< 0.5 sec
A B<->
LED:
White / :Wit / Hvit / Weiß / Bílý
->
ON / Aan / PA /
Ein / Zapnuto
ON / Aan / PÅ /
Ein / Zapnuto
Blue / Blau / Blå / Blau / Modrý: